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OH OSSC 2013 IMX Challenge - 1/26/2013 to 1/27/2013

Results
 
#101  Mixed 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 15Serafy, Keith B1 4:42.55

28.68 34.46 35.4836.09

40.40 40.76 34.04 32.64

OSSC-OH 13Kabelka, Hans H2 4:47.44

28.82 33.97 35.4136.80

42.69 43.38 34.69 31.68

OSSC-OH 13Barbour, Elise M3 4:52.47

31.51 36.17 36.0736.19

42.37 42.65 34.01 33.50

OSSC-OH 15Jordan, Logan A4 4:53.82

29.97 34.62 39.6740.12

40.46 40.94 35.81 32.23

OSSC-OH 13Liu, Jonathan W5 4:54.22

30.78 37.32 38.2938.83

39.48 41.09 35.23 33.20

WTRC-OH 13Bielecki, Alex M6 4:54.75

32.50 36.33 36.4737.50

43.51 43.76 32.52 32.16

OSSC-OH 15Zawadzki, Emily M7 4:55.65

30.46 36.12 36.8737.60

43.31 43.73 34.04 33.52

OSSC-OH 13Gutman, Michael E8 5:02.02

31.10 36.09 38.7439.99

44.25 43.71 34.53 33.61

OSSC-OH 14Green, Miaya N9 5:07.77

32.38 36.65 38.3439.21

42.83 44.68 1:13.68

MW-LE 13Weeks, Drew S10 5:08.17

31.72 37.87 39.5339.05

45.71 45.00 34.74 34.55

MW-LE 14Leon, Macki S11 5:11.54

33.98 38.67 41.7340.07

44.42 45.86 35.82 30.99

WTRC-OH 13Hart, Allison12 5:14.36

32.44 37.95 39.1939.81

46.90 46.87 35.20 36.00

OSSC-OH 13Welty, Mae L13 5:18.85

33.79 39.92 40.9942.67

44.53 44.46 36.55 35.94

OSSC-OH 13Bowers, Joshua W14 5:21.37

34.35 39.17 42.0342.03

45.84 46.39 37.20 34.36

MW-LE 13Fitzsimmons, Camille C15 5:49.34

36.78 46.15 42.8842.75

51.18 50.46 39.25 39.89

 
#102  Mixed 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 10Elsrod, Will S1 1:04.21

30.82 33.39

MW-LE  8Lower, Maxton C2 1:07.61

32.02 35.59

WTRC-OH 10Lair, Kate S3 1:12.68

34.43 38.25

WTRC-OH 10Schuermann, Lucy K4 1:14.00

34.62 39.38

MW-LE 10Gerhardt, Tess J5 1:14.14

34.91 39.23

WTRC-OH 10Galbraith, Ethan J6 1:14.48

36.92 37.56

MW-LE 10Brumit, Ashley R7 1:14.50

35.38 39.12

MW-LE 10Evans, Amy M8 1:14.52

34.45 40.07

WTRC-OH  8Lampe, Ryan E9 1:14.94

36.14 38.80

OSSC-OH  9Routh, Hannah R10 1:15.00

36.12 38.88

WTRC-OH  9Crouch, Taylor M11 1:16.04

35.91 40.13

WTRC-OH 10Meinking, Cecelia R12 1:16.76

35.84 40.92

WTRC-OH  9Spaulding, Jacob W13 1:17.17

37.25 39.92

WTRC-OH 10Henry, Eli A14 1:17.25

36.04 41.21

MW-LE 10Brumit, Lauren M15 1:17.55

36.41 41.14

WTRC-OH 10Zipes, Sarah R16 1:17.72

36.59 41.13

OSSC-OH  9Saunders, Phoebe J17 1:18.27

38.34 39.93

MW-LE 10Morando, Gabriella L18 1:19.42

37.59 41.83

MW-LE  9Vogt, Cassidy J19 1:19.56

35.92 43.64

OSSC-OH  9Huddleston, Riley B20 1:19.70

36.75 42.95

MW-LE  9Morando, Vince G21 1:22.90

39.04 43.86

MW-LE  9Amick, Chris J22 1:23.67

38.95 44.72

OSSC-OH 10Erdal, Deniz A23 1:24.47

39.43 45.04

OSSC-OH  8Antonetz, Sloane A24 1:26.68

42.48 44.20

MW-LE 10Nickoli, Ellie S25 1:26.96

40.35 46.61

OSSC-OH  9Sparks, Sophie S26 1:27.32

39.31 48.01

OSSC-OH  8Levine, Bizzie R27 1:28.87

41.33 47.54

OSSC-OH  9Litle, Andy D28 1:30.22

41.60 48.62

MW-LE  8Moore, Cohen K29 1:30.59

41.38 49.21

OSSC-OH  9Arledge, CJ J30 1:30.92

OSSC-OH  9Hoover, Robert D31 1:31.13

41.47 49.66

OSSC-OH  8Chang, Christopher S32 1:31.24

41.32 49.92

WTRC-OH  8Lair, Jow N33 1:31.43

44.03 47.40

WTRC-OH  8Zipes, Laura J34 1:32.60

42.47 50.13

WTRC-OH  7Spaulding, Sarah J35 1:35.73

45.28 50.45

OSSC-OH  9McKee, Carson C36 1:38.30

46.61 51.69

OSSC-OH  9Hoover, Evan E37 1:38.72

43.56 55.16

OSSC-OH 10Parker, Lindsey M38 1:38.89

46.12 52.77

MW-LE  7Cordrey, Colin P39 1:39.81

45.68 54.13

OSSC-OH  8Khelashvili, Maya40 1:43.35

48.65 54.70

MW-LE  7Vogt, Trevor D41 1:52.44

53.80 58.64

OSSC-OH 10Hoover, Ian Y42 1:54.22

53.50 1:00.72

MW-LE  6Nickoli, Trey D43 2:03.69

51.67 1:12.02

 
#103  Mixed 11&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MW-LE 13Weeks, Drew S1 2:02.72

27.45 31.36 31.6632.25

OSSC-OH 14Mathews, Jason S2 2:04.12

28.05 31.99 31.3332.75

MW-LE 14Cordrey, Kyle L3 2:05.18

28.70 31.65 31.7833.05

OSSC-OH 12Beavers, Hannah L4 2:08.63

30.25 32.69 32.6733.02

WTRC-OH 13Bielecki, Alex M5 2:08.69

30.14 33.13 32.1733.25

OSSC-OH 17Brooks, Erin T6 2:09.02

29.60 31.64 34.7233.06

WTRC-OH 13Hart, Allison7 2:12.74

30.36 33.12 34.8534.41

OSSC-OH 12Mathews, Janessa C8 2:15.87

31.10 33.94 1:10.83

OSSC-OH 12Hansen, Jeff T9 2:18.26

30.54 33.98 37.1636.58

WTRC-OH 12Hippenmeyer, Sarah E10 2:18.55

30.77 35.84 35.3736.57

WTRC-OH 12Lampe, Lauren D11 2:19.33

32.02 35.38 34.5237.41

WTRC-OH 13Zimmerman, Aliya M12 2:22.23

33.00 37.37 33.9437.92

WTRC-OH 11King, Tyler G13 2:22.25

31.86 37.72 34.6837.99

OSSC-OH 12DiMaggio, Peter J14 2:24.40

31.77 36.04 38.3238.27

OSSC-OH 12Routh, Nicholas L15 2:26.56

32.94 37.14 37.4938.99

MW-LE 12Merkel, Alivia M16 2:26.69

32.09 37.25 37.6139.74
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OH OSSC 2013 IMX Challenge - 1/26/2013 to 1/27/2013

Results
(#103  Mixed 11&O 200 Yard Free)

WTRC-OH 12Beach, Colin J17 2:26.80

34.54 39.15 34.2338.88

OSSC-OH 13Wheeler, Amber N18 2:27.70

33.53 36.84 1:17.33

OSSC-OH 11Orr, Jason K19 2:28.18

34.05 38.41 36.5239.20

WTRC-OH 12Crowe, Lauren M20 2:28.48

33.56 38.41 37.7638.75

OSSC-OH 16Douglass, Caleb R21 2:32.34

34.21 38.34 39.4940.30

MW-LE 12Miller, Connor T22 2:35.70

34.37 39.95 39.5241.86

WTRC-OH 13LaCaze, Timothy W23 2:36.30

34.87 39.86 39.5642.01

MW-LE 11Cordrey, Kenton J24 2:38.76

35.77 41.52 39.1242.35

MW-LE 11Merkel, Alieya G25 2:39.53

37.57 42.19 37.4142.36

MW-LE 12Swank, Breanna T26 2:39.89

36.25 42.36 39.3441.94

WTRC-OH 11Hippenmeyer, Sophie L27 2:40.08

35.19 41.23 40.1843.48

OSSC-OH 13Tomastik, Jessica R28 2:40.32

34.45 40.29 42.7842.80

OSSC-OH 11Litle, Ben G29 2:40.64

36.16 40.63 41.1742.68

WTRC-OH 12Lane, Emma N30 2:41.21

35.41 41.80 40.3443.66

WTRC-OH 11Feldmeyer, Wesley B31 2:42.77

34.97 41.94 41.5644.30

OSSC-OH 12Woodward, Iris K32 2:43.06

37.75 41.06 40.3943.86

WTRC-OH 11Simmons, Dru B33 2:45.60

37.42 42.81 41.2244.15

MW-LE 13Reynolds, Alexis N34 2:46.69

36.50 41.89 43.5244.78

MW-LE 11Stallsmith, Ann M35 2:47.14

38.34 43.36 40.0745.37

OSSC-OH 11Gabriel, Sophie E36 2:47.25

36.97 42.70 42.3745.21

WTRC-OH 11Granderson, Maya *37 3:00.11

40.26 45.93 1:33.92

OSSC-OH 12Hoover, Isabelle C38 3:02.15

38.43 46.62 47.6949.41

OSSC-OH 14Neitman, Anya N39 4:23.30

56.20 1:08.63 1:08.781:09.69

 
#104  Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 15Serafy, Keith B1 1:01.25

29.66 31.59

OSSC-OH 17Brooks, Erin T2 1:01.86

30.02 31.84

OSSC-OH 13Serafy, Joel E3 1:04.92

31.18 33.74

MW-LE 14Cordrey, Kyle L4 1:07.07

32.75 34.32

MW-LE 14Leon, Macki S5 1:08.21

33.27 34.94

WTRC-OH 13Bielecki, Alex M6 1:08.99

33.96 35.03

OSSC-OH 14Mathews, Jason S7 1:09.62

33.29 36.33

WTRC-OH 13Hart, Allison8 1:10.72

34.43 36.29

MW-LE 13Fitzsimmons, Camille C9 1:14.39

35.48 38.91

WTRC-OH 13Zimmerman, Aliya M10 1:19.95

39.96 39.99

WTRC-OH 13LaCaze, Timothy W11 1:20.40

39.62 40.78

OSSC-OH 16Douglass, Caleb R12 1:21.25

40.36 40.89

OSSC-OH 13Tomastik, Jessica R13 1:24.84

41.36 43.48

OSSC-OH 13Wheeler, Amber N14 1:24.99

41.76 43.23

MW-LE 13Reynolds, Alexis N15 1:48.72

 
#105  Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 12St. John, Julia M1 29.19

OSSC-OH 12Eismann, Jacob P2 29.99

WTRC-OH 12Lampe, Lauren D3 31.90

WTRC-OH 12Crowe, Lauren M4 33.33

WTRC-OH 12Hippenmeyer, Sarah E5 33.46

OSSC-OH 11Guagenti, Allie M6 33.53

OSSC-OH 11Orr, Jason K7 33.57

OSSC-OH 12Mathews, Janessa C8 34.46

MW-LE 12Merkel, Alivia M9 34.65

WTRC-OH 11King, Tyler G10 34.81

OSSC-OH 12DiMaggio, Peter J11 34.86

OSSC-OH 12Routh, Nicholas L12 35.61

OSSC-OH 10Hauenstein, Bryson D13 36.63

WTRC-OH 10Lugbill, Ashley E14 37.09

MW-LE  8Lower, Maxton C15 37.42

MW-LE 11Cordrey, Kenton J16 37.69

MW-LE 12Swank, Breanna T17 38.02

WTRC-OH 10Meinking, Cecelia R18 38.31

WTRC-OH  9Spaulding, Jacob W19 38.44

WTRC-OH 11Hippenmeyer, Sophie L20 38.58

OSSC-OH 10Vance, Josie A21 38.64

MW-LE 10Brumit, Lauren M22 38.83

MW-LE 11Merkel, Alieya G23 38.92

WTRC-OH  8Lampe, Ryan E24 38.93

WTRC-OH 12Beach, Colin J25 38.96

WTRC-OH 11Feldmeyer, Wesley B26 39.22

OSSC-OH 10Beavers, Sarah E27 39.35

WTRC-OH 12Lane, Emma N28 39.44

WTRC-OH 10Galbraith, Ethan J29 39.86

MW-LE 10Brumit, Ashley R30 39.90

MW-LE 10Evans, Amy M31 40.02

MW-LE 12Miller, Connor T32 40.36

OSSC-OH  9Huddleston, Riley B33 40.53

OSSC-OH 11Litle, Ben G34 40.82

MW-LE  9Vogt, Cassidy J35 40.83

WTRC-OH 10Schuermann, Lucy K36 40.94

OSSC-OH  9Routh, Hannah R37 41.05

WTRC-OH 10Henry, Eli A38 41.46

MW-LE 10Gerhardt, Tess J*39 42.40

OSSC-OH  9Saunders, Phoebe J*39 42.40

MW-LE 11Stallsmith, Ann M41 42.71

MW-LE  9Amick, Chris J42 42.73

MW-LE 10Morando, Gabriella L43 43.10

WTRC-OH 11Granderson, Maya *44 43.78

OSSC-OH 11Gabriel, Sophie E45 43.86

WTRC-OH 10Zipes, Sarah R46 43.98

WTRC-OH 11Simmons, Dru B47 44.82

MW-LE  9Morando, Vince G48 44.94

OSSC-OH  7Rennie, JJ J49 45.09

OSSC-OH 12Woodward, Iris K50 45.22

OSSC-OH 10Erdal, Deniz A51 45.72

OSSC-OH  9Sparks, Sophie S52 45.91

OSSC-OH  8Chang, Christopher S53 46.08

OSSC-OH 12Hoover, Isabelle C54 46.42

OSSC-OH  9McKee, Carson C55 46.67

WTRC-OH  8Zipes, Laura J56 47.33

WTRC-OH  8Lair, Jow N57 47.52

OSSC-OH  9Arledge, CJ J58 47.98

OSSC-OH  8Levine, Bizzie R59 48.42

MW-LE 10Nickoli, Ellie S60 48.45

OSSC-OH  9Litle, Andy D61 48.46

OSSC-OH  7Soto, Alejandro G62 48.80

OSSC-OH 10Parker, Lindsey M63 49.25

WTRC-OH  7Spaulding, Sarah J64 49.30

MW-LE  8Moore, Cohen K65 49.78

OSSC-OH  8Khelashvili, Maya66 49.99

OSSC-OH  9Hoover, Evan E67 53.07

MW-LE  7Vogt, Trevor D68 54.17

OSSC-OH 10Hoover, Ian Y69 55.86

MW-LE  7Cordrey, Colin P70 1:07.76

MW-LE  6Nickoli, Trey D71 1:11.13

 
#106  Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 13Liu, Jonathan W1 1:05.55

31.18 34.37

OSSC-OH 14Mathews, Jason S2 1:05.71

31.37 34.34

MW-LE 14Leon, Macki S3 1:19.09

37.61 41.48

WTRC-OH 13Hart, Allison4 1:19.94

37.43 42.51

WTRC-OH 13Zimmerman, Aliya M5 1:23.79

40.36 43.43

OSSC-OH 13Wheeler, Amber N6 1:24.75

39.85 44.90

OSSC-OH 13Tomastik, Jessica R7 1:24.86

41.47 43.39

OSSC-OH 16Douglass, Caleb R8 1:28.80

41.30 47.50
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Results
(#106  Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Breast)

WTRC-OH 13LaCaze, Timothy W9 1:34.05

44.58 49.47

MW-LE 13Reynolds, Alexis N10 1:49.98

51.87 58.11

 
#107  Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 12Mathews, Janessa C1 34.04

WTRC-OH 12Lampe, Lauren D2 35.55

OSSC-OH 10Lachey, Mia E3 36.22

OSSC-OH 12Hansen, Jeff T4 37.57

MW-LE 12Merkel, Alivia M5 37.64

OSSC-OH 11Ferguson, Charlie R6 38.54

OSSC-OH 10Elsrod, Will S7 39.18

WTRC-OH 10Lugbill, Reese E8 39.27

WTRC-OH 10Lugbill, Ashley E9 39.85

WTRC-OH 10Lair, Kate S10 40.20

WTRC-OH 12Hippenmeyer, Sarah E11 41.16

MW-LE  8Lower, Maxton C12 41.28

WTRC-OH 12Crowe, Lauren M13 41.40

MW-LE 11Merkel, Alieya G14 41.77

WTRC-OH 11Hippenmeyer, Sophie L15 41.87

OSSC-OH  8Lachey, Ava M16 42.03

WTRC-OH 11King, Tyler G17 42.29

OSSC-OH 11Orr, Jason K18 42.49

OSSC-OH 11Gabriel, Sophie E19 42.69

MW-LE 12Miller, Connor T20 42.81

MW-LE 10Evans, Amy M21 42.86

OSSC-OH 12DiMaggio, Peter J22 43.04

WTRC-OH 12Lane, Emma N23 43.18

OSSC-OH 10Vance, Josie A24 43.25

MW-LE 12Swank, Breanna T25 43.41

OSSC-OH 12Woodward, Iris K26 43.68

WTRC-OH  8Lampe, Ryan E27 43.75

OSSC-OH 12Routh, Nicholas L28 44.84

WTRC-OH 10Schuermann, Lucy K29 44.93

MW-LE 11Stallsmith, Ann M30 45.20

OSSC-OH 12Hoover, Isabelle C31 45.24

MW-LE 10Nickoli, Ellie S32 46.35

OSSC-OH 11Litle, Ben G33 46.40

MW-LE 10Brumit, Ashley R34 47.04

WTRC-OH 10Zipes, Sarah R35 47.20

MW-LE 10Morando, Gabriella L36 48.06

OSSC-OH  7Soto, Alejandro G37 48.26

WTRC-OH 10Henry, Eli A38 48.28

WTRC-OH 10Galbraith, Ethan J39 48.48

WTRC-OH 12Beach, Colin J40 48.92

MW-LE 10Brumit, Lauren M41 48.95

WTRC-OH  8Zipes, Laura J42 49.08

OSSC-OH  9Hoover, Evan E43 49.17

MW-LE  9Vogt, Cassidy J44 49.38

OSSC-OH  9Huddleston, Riley B45 49.48

MW-LE  9Morando, Vince G46 49.82

WTRC-OH 10Meinking, Cecelia R47 50.14

OSSC-OH 10Parker, Lindsey M48 50.77

OSSC-OH  9Sparks, Sophie S49 51.50

WTRC-OH  9Spaulding, Jacob W50 52.40

OSSC-OH 10Hoover, Ian Y51 52.47

OSSC-OH  9Arledge, CJ J52 52.56

OSSC-OH  8Antonetz, Sloane A53 54.21

OSSC-OH  8Khelashvili, Maya54 54.55

WTRC-OH 11Granderson, Maya *55 54.64

MW-LE  8Moore, Cohen K56 55.17

OSSC-OH  8Levine, Bizzie R57 55.37

MW-LE  9Amick, Chris J58 55.67

WTRC-OH  8Lair, Jow N59 55.68

WTRC-OH 11Simmons, Dru B60 56.39

OSSC-OH  8Chang, Christopher S61 57.86

OSSC-OH 10Erdal, Deniz A62 57.96

WTRC-OH  7Spaulding, Sarah J63 59.29

OSSC-OH  9Routh, Hannah R64 59.51

OSSC-OH  9Litle, Andy D65 59.95

OSSC-OH  9McKee, Carson C66 1:01.07

MW-LE  6Nickoli, Trey D67 1:10.55

MW-LE  7Vogt, Trevor D68 1:15.66

MW-LE  7Cordrey, Colin P--- DQ

WTRC-OH 11Feldmeyer, Wesley B--- DQ

OSSC-OH  7Rennie, JJ J--- DQ

 
#108  Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 13Gutman, Michael E1 1:01.01

28.08 32.93

OSSC-OH 13Serafy, Joel E2 1:01.41

28.93 32.48

MW-LE 14Cordrey, Kyle L3 1:01.91

29.00 32.91

OSSC-OH 14Mathews, Jason S4 1:05.56

30.38 35.18

MW-LE 14Leon, Macki S5 1:09.80

32.15 37.65

WTRC-OH 13Zimmerman, Aliya M6 1:27.19

41.49 45.70

OSSC-OH 13Wheeler, Amber N7 1:28.27

40.17 48.10

WTRC-OH 13LaCaze, Timothy W8 1:36.39

43.57 52.82

MW-LE 13Reynolds, Alexis N9 1:45.23

49.88 55.35

OSSC-OH 13Tomastik, Jessica R--- DQ

39.86 48.45

OSSC-OH 16Douglass, Caleb R--- DQ

40.57 47.17

 
#109  Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 12Eismann, Jacob P1 30.89

OSSC-OH  9Hosler, Christian D2 32.12

OSSC-OH 12Mathews, Janessa C3 32.15

MW-LE  8Lower, Maxton C4 32.37

WTRC-OH 10Lane, Nicola D5 33.16

MW-LE 12Merkel, Alivia M6 33.34

WTRC-OH 12Hippenmeyer, Sarah E7 33.75

WTRC-OH 12Lampe, Lauren D8 34.58

WTRC-OH 12Crowe, Lauren M9 34.89

OSSC-OH 12DiMaggio, Peter J10 35.09

OSSC-OH 12Routh, Nicholas L11 35.16

WTRC-OH 12Beach, Colin J12 35.49

OSSC-OH 10Hauenstein, Bryson D13 35.72

WTRC-OH 11King, Tyler G14 36.23

OSSC-OH 11Orr, Jason K15 36.40

OSSC-OH 10Vance, Josie A16 36.52

MW-LE 10Evans, Amy M17 36.72

OSSC-OH 11Litle, Ben G18 37.05

WTRC-OH 11Hippenmeyer, Sophie L19 37.52

MW-LE 11Cordrey, Kenton J20 37.61

MW-LE 12Miller, Connor T21 37.93

WTRC-OH 12Lane, Emma N22 39.03

MW-LE 11Stallsmith, Ann M23 39.08

WTRC-OH 11Feldmeyer, Wesley B24 39.87

OSSC-OH 12Hoover, Isabelle C25 40.24

MW-LE 12Swank, Breanna T26 40.26

WTRC-OH 11Simmons, Dru B27 40.43

WTRC-OH 10Lugbill, Reese E28 40.50

OSSC-OH  9Routh, Hannah R29 40.84

MW-LE 11Merkel, Alieya G30 41.42

WTRC-OH  8Lampe, Ryan E31 41.72

MW-LE 10Morando, Gabriella L32 42.27

MW-LE  9Morando, Vince G33 42.55

OSSC-OH  9Huddleston, Riley B34 42.73

WTRC-OH 10Galbraith, Ethan J35 42.75

OSSC-OH 11Gabriel, Sophie E36 42.86

WTRC-OH 10Meinking, Cecelia R37 43.25

WTRC-OH 10Henry, Eli A38 43.44

MW-LE  9Amick, Chris J39 43.81

WTRC-OH 10Zipes, Sarah R40 43.83

WTRC-OH  9Spaulding, Jacob W41 43.92

OSSC-OH  9Saunders, Phoebe J42 43.94

MW-LE 10Brumit, Ashley R43 44.12

MW-LE 10Brumit, Lauren M44 44.27

WTRC-OH 10Schuermann, Lucy K45 45.50

MW-LE  9Vogt, Cassidy J46 46.42

OSSC-OH 12Woodward, Iris K47 46.49

MW-LE 10Nickoli, Ellie S48 48.20

OSSC-OH  7Soto, Alejandro G49 49.67

OSSC-OH  8Antonetz, Sloane A50 49.85

OSSC-OH  8Levine, Bizzie R51 50.97

OSSC-OH 10Erdal, Deniz A52 51.09

OSSC-OH  9Hoover, Robert D53 51.29

WTRC-OH  8Zipes, Laura J54 51.67

OSSC-OH  9Arledge, CJ J55 53.61

WTRC-OH  7Spaulding, Sarah J56 54.09

OSSC-OH  8Chang, Christopher S57 54.59

OSSC-OH  8Khelashvili, Maya58 55.80

MW-LE  8Moore, Cohen K59 1:01.81

MW-LE  6Nickoli, Trey D60 1:07.99

MW-LE  7Vogt, Trevor D61 1:10.64

OSSC-OH  9McKee, Carson C--- DQ

MW-LE  7Cordrey, Colin P--- DQ

WTRC-OH  8Lair, Jow N--- DQ

OSSC-OH  9Litle, Andy D--- DQ

WTRC-OH 11Granderson, Maya *--- DQ
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Results
(#109  Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Fly)

OSSC-OH  7Rennie, JJ J--- DQ

 
#110  Mixed 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 14Mathews, Jason S1 2:19.69

30.88 37.58 32.3138.92

MW-LE 14Cordrey, Kyle L2 2:25.04

30.70 36.31 33.0145.02

WTRC-OH 13Hart, Allison3 2:30.59

32.10 37.76 35.5745.16

WTRC-OH 13Zimmerman, Aliya M4 2:48.70

40.40 44.83 36.6546.82

OSSC-OH 13Wheeler, Amber N5 2:51.92

39.41 46.70 37.2848.53

OSSC-OH 16Douglass, Caleb R6 2:54.59

42.61 44.91 39.1647.91

WTRC-OH 13LaCaze, Timothy W7 3:00.83

1:28.10 52.60 40.13

OSSC-OH 13Tomastik, Jessica R8 3:02.26

40.08 48.21 43.9949.98

MW-LE 13Reynolds, Alexis N9 3:30.29

45.19 59.49 43.021:02.59

OSSC-OH 14Neitman, Anya N10 5:05.54

1:07.05 1:11.67 1:08.311:38.51

 
#111  Mixed 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 12St. John, Julia M1 1:04.14

29.38 34.76

OSSC-OH 12Eismann, Jacob P2 1:09.71

31.26 38.45

OSSC-OH 12Mathews, Janessa C3 1:09.74

32.92 36.82

WTRC-OH 12Lampe, Lauren D4 1:12.88

35.90 36.98

WTRC-OH 12Hippenmeyer, Sarah E5 1:16.30

33.82 42.48

MW-LE 12Merkel, Alivia M6 1:16.33

36.26 40.07

OSSC-OH 11Orr, Jason K7 1:18.12

37.28 40.84

WTRC-OH 12Crowe, Lauren M8 1:18.79

36.35 42.44

WTRC-OH 10Lugbill, Ashley E9 1:19.67

WTRC-OH 11King, Tyler G10 1:20.04

35.80 44.24

MW-LE  8Lower, Maxton C11 1:20.72

35.68 45.04

WTRC-OH 11Hippenmeyer, Sophie L12 1:21.25

39.55 41.70

OSSC-OH 12Routh, Nicholas L13 1:21.90

37.90 44.00

OSSC-OH 12DiMaggio, Peter J14 1:22.40

36.02 46.38

WTRC-OH 10Lugbill, Reese E15 1:22.96

40.72 42.24

MW-LE 10Evans, Amy M16 1:23.27

37.76 45.51

WTRC-OH 12Lane, Emma N17 1:23.57

38.78 44.79

MW-LE 11Merkel, Alieya G18 1:23.99

41.61 42.38

WTRC-OH 10Lair, Kate S19 1:24.12

42.80 41.32

MW-LE 11Cordrey, Kenton J20 1:24.26

37.54 46.72

OSSC-OH 11Litle, Ben G21 1:25.78

38.63 47.15

WTRC-OH  9Crouch, Taylor M22 1:25.80

40.06 45.74

WTRC-OH  8Lampe, Ryan E23 1:26.19

40.92 45.27

MW-LE 10Brumit, Ashley R24 1:27.92

40.14 47.78

MW-LE 12Swank, Breanna T25 1:28.36

41.83 46.53

WTRC-OH 11Feldmeyer, Wesley B26 1:29.37

41.36 48.01

OSSC-OH 11Gabriel, Sophie E27 1:29.58

44.40 45.18

WTRC-OH 10Henry, Eli A28 1:29.89

43.38 46.51

OSSC-OH 12Woodward, Iris K29 1:30.97

46.06 44.91

WTRC-OH 10Schuermann, Lucy K30 1:31.34

43.72 47.62

WTRC-OH 10Galbraith, Ethan J31 1:31.63

MW-LE 10Brumit, Lauren M32 1:31.72

42.37 49.35

WTRC-OH  9Spaulding, Jacob W33 1:31.94

43.62 48.32

WTRC-OH 10Meinking, Cecelia R34 1:32.32

44.64 47.68

WTRC-OH 10Zipes, Sarah R35 1:32.66

45.10 47.56

OSSC-OH 12Hoover, Isabelle C36 1:34.07

42.40 51.67

OSSC-OH  9Routh, Hannah R37 1:35.15

42.23 52.92

OSSC-OH  9Saunders, Phoebe J38 1:35.33

44.61 50.72

MW-LE  9Vogt, Cassidy J39 1:36.10

43.79 52.31

WTRC-OH 11Simmons, Dru B40 1:36.86

42.87 53.99

MW-LE 10Nickoli, Ellie S41 1:37.82

47.30 50.52

OSSC-OH  9Huddleston, Riley B42 1:37.96

43.74 54.22

WTRC-OH 11Granderson, Maya *43 1:39.33

48.62 50.71

WTRC-OH  8Zipes, Laura J44 1:39.42

47.59 51.83

OSSC-OH  9Arledge, CJ J45 1:42.80

50.95 51.85

OSSC-OH 10Erdal, Deniz A46 1:42.91

50.61 52.30

OSSC-OH  8Chang, Christopher S47 1:43.64

49.69 53.95

OSSC-OH  7Soto, Alejandro G48 1:43.93

49.72 54.21

OSSC-OH  7Rennie, JJ J49 1:44.13

50.56 53.57

WTRC-OH  8Lair, Jow N50 1:45.24

50.80 54.44

OSSC-OH  8Antonetz, Sloane A51 1:47.13

50.85 56.28

OSSC-OH  8Levine, Bizzie R52 1:47.56

50.47 57.09

OSSC-OH  9Hoover, Evan E53 1:48.87

53.06 55.81

WTRC-OH  7Spaulding, Sarah J54 1:48.88

52.64 56.24

OSSC-OH  9McKee, Carson C55 1:53.86

53.51 1:00.35

OSSC-OH  9Litle, Andy D56 1:54.26

53.95 1:00.31

MW-LE  8Moore, Cohen K57 1:54.29

56.53 57.76

OSSC-OH  8Khelashvili, Maya58 1:55.67

56.65 59.02

MW-LE  6Nickoli, Trey D59 2:14.96

1:04.01 1:10.95

MW-LE  7Vogt, Trevor D60 2:17.06

1:01.40 1:15.66

MW-LE  7Cordrey, Colin P--- DQ

1:07.06 1:10.41

OSSC-OH  9Hoover, Robert D--- DQ

54.40 1:00.15

OSSC-OH 10Hoover, Ian Y--- DQ

1:02.76 1:01.89

WTRC-OH 12Beach, Colin J--- DQ

37.13 46.38

 
#201  Mixed 11&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MW-LE 14Watson, Jared C1 5:25.42

29.41 32.70 33.6433.54

33.81 33.75 33.00 32.28

32.13 31.16

OSSC-OH 15Serafy, Keith B2 5:28.10

27.23 32.07 33.2832.64

34.21 33.82 34.52 34.36

34.16 31.81

OSSC-OH 13Serafy, Joel E3 5:28.97

29.07 32.56 34.0433.80

33.60 33.63 34.42 33.73

32.87 31.25
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Results
(#201  Mixed 11&O 500 Yard Free)

MW-LE 13Weeks, Drew S4 5:30.08

28.32 32.87 33.7333.76

33.20 33.26 33.89 34.35

34.34 32.36

OSSC-OH 13Kabelka, Hans H5 5:33.02

29.01 32.73 34.3233.84

33.45 34.20 34.06 34.78

33.84 32.79

WTRC-OH 13Bielecki, Alex M6 5:37.96

30.33 33.28 34.0934.32

34.54 34.57 34.85 34.62

34.38 32.98

OSSC-OH 11Tussing, Spencer A7 5:39.15

29.58 33.13 34.0034.80

34.73 35.30 34.53 35.45

34.19 33.44

OSSC-OH 15Zawadzki, Emily M8 5:41.61

29.77 33.29 34.3734.65

34.49 35.50 34.86 35.69

35.08 33.91

OSSC-OH 12Shyu, Andrew B9 5:41.68

29.97 33.49 34.7234.52

34.86 34.97 35.20 35.28

34.86 33.81

OSSC-OH 12Dreisbach, Max D10 5:43.79

30.37 33.83 34.4334.54

35.14 35.35 35.34 35.53

35.22 34.04

OSSC-OH 15Jordan, Logan A11 5:45.06

29.45 34.29 34.9835.29

35.13 35.78 35.74 35.76

34.38 34.26

OSSC-OH 12St. John, Julia M12 5:48.18

29.75 34.13 35.6135.54

36.02 35.85 35.82 36.34

35.58 33.54

OSSC-OH 12Eismann, Jacob P13 5:48.21

30.19 34.64 35.7735.67

35.54 35.43 37.44 35.73

35.35 32.45

OSSC-OH 13Gutman, Michael E14 5:48.70

30.29 34.21 35.7035.51

36.21 36.15 36.20 36.29

34.96 33.18

OSSC-OH 12Spychalski, Pearson G15 5:49.56

28.85 32.47 34.9234.08

35.73 36.24 37.23 36.93

37.22 35.89

OSSC-OH 13Liu, Jonathan W16 5:51.19

30.16 34.40 36.1935.85

36.39 36.26 37.07 36.46

34.77 33.64

OSSC-OH 11Saczawa, Kate C17 5:51.94

30.94 34.29 36.2936.01

36.10 36.23 35.89 36.24

36.02 33.93

MW-LE 12McFarland, Alli C18 5:52.32

31.60 34.76 35.4535.67

36.68 36.49 36.69 36.66

35.02 33.30

OSSC-OH 12Beavers, Hannah L19 5:52.73

30.71 33.86 35.4135.89

36.39 36.17 35.86 36.46

36.39 35.59

WTRC-OH 12Feldmeyer, Zach R20 5:53.22

30.53 35.48 35.5035.07

36.04 35.88 36.21 36.64

36.81 35.06

OSSC-OH 12Furbee, Calvin S21 5:55.16

31.54 35.21 36.8036.29

37.01 36.48 36.88 36.27

35.77 32.91

OSSC-OH 13Bowers, Joshua W22 5:57.76

32.22 35.59 37.0736.08

37.33 36.71 35.77 36.33

36.62 34.04

OSSC-OH 14Green, Miaya N23 6:01.02

32.33 35.44 37.1136.87

36.92 37.14 37.00 37.37

36.30 34.54

MW-LE 12Haring, David F24 6:01.35

30.66 34.29 37.1136.62

37.26 37.64 37.82 37.62

37.35 34.98

MW-LE 14Leon, Macki S25 6:03.09

30.62 35.75 37.7736.85

37.42 37.46 37.80 37.55

1:11.87

OSSC-OH 17Brooks, Erin T26 6:05.30

32.06 34.68 36.6335.77

37.35 37.87 38.26 38.60

1:14.08

OSSC-OH 13Welty, Mae L27 6:07.27

31.64 35.19 37.6536.58

38.07 38.16 37.96 38.26

37.44 36.32

WTRC-OH 12Lampe, Lauren D28 6:07.70

32.79 35.66 38.7437.54

38.22 38.16 37.23 36.74

37.72 34.90

OSSC-OH 12Hansen, Jeff T29 6:09.48

32.51 36.28 38.7037.09

38.76 38.31 38.17 38.46

36.84 34.36

OSSC-OH 11Lawhorn, Logan B30 6:10.60

32.10 36.67 37.4737.00

37.91 37.90 37.60 38.37

37.56 38.02

OSSC-OH 11Beam, Griffin T31 6:12.87

32.45 37.29 38.1637.12

39.03 38.82 38.00 37.85

38.41 35.74

OSSC-OH 12Soto, Francisco J32 6:14.96

30.22 33.93 37.5736.60

38.04 39.10 40.02 40.45

39.72 39.31

WTRC-OH 12Walther, Pruitt *33 6:15.86

33.73 38.08 39.2039.17

38.72 38.05 39.13 38.36

37.69 33.73

MW-LE 11Cannon, Wilson F34 6:16.21

35.00 37.64 38.4639.06

38.98 38.65 39.39 38.44

37.00 33.59

OSSC-OH 12Jordan, Olivia G35 6:17.76

33.23 36.83 39.4938.74

38.96 39.95 39.03 39.02

37.11 35.40

OSSC-OH 12O'Connor, Keelin F36 6:18.16

32.81 37.63 38.3137.96

39.81 39.97 39.71 38.83

38.36 34.77

OSSC-OH 12Ziliak, Emily J37 6:22.69

33.87 36.35 38.9538.10

39.46 39.36 39.78 39.32

39.04 38.46

OSSC-OH 11Thompson, Emma K38 6:22.77

35.41 39.17 38.7139.12

38.85 38.91 38.82 38.86

38.68 36.24

MW-LE 13Fitzsimmons, Camille C39 6:35.49

32.64 38.21 39.9539.17

40.83 41.22 42.21 41.25

40.49 39.52

OSSC-OH 11Guagenti, Allie M40 6:39.37

34.47 38.10 41.4239.56

41.18 42.10 41.30 41.58

41.23 38.43

MW-LE 11Eichler, Cayman P41 6:41.26

34.84 38.23 41.2840.97

40.82 42.26 42.18 42.03

42.00 36.65

OSSC-OH 12Rush, Calvin *42 6:43.21

33.94 37.91 40.4540.11

41.17 41.49 42.65 42.38

42.11 41.00

MW-LE 14Traxler, Jordyn E43 6:48.00

36.05 40.30 42.6042.70

42.12 42.57 42.25 42.31

42.10 35.00

OSSC-OH 11Ertz, Lauren M44 6:48.73

34.85 40.96 42.3742.66

42.66 42.46 42.28 41.78

41.32 37.39

MW-LE 11Moore, Sage N45 6:50.31

35.04 40.73 42.2941.78

42.47 41.66 42.63 42.73

41.11 39.87
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Results
(#201  Mixed 11&O 500 Yard Free)

MW-LE 11Speck, Kennedy R46 6:52.18

34.93 38.68 41.7340.37

43.05 43.50 43.15 43.78

43.38 39.61

MW-LE 11Vicary, Katherine47 6:54.25

35.60 39.97 42.3841.72

42.91 42.49 43.37 43.20

42.15 40.46

MW-LE 12Gregson, Rylee E48 6:56.34

35.88 40.33 42.8242.21

41.31 43.56 42.91 43.09

42.77 41.46

MW-LE 11Holmes, Justice N49 7:03.45

35.43 41.41 43.7543.68

44.47 43.38 44.56 45.12

44.19 37.46

OSSC-OH 11Lawhorn, Lonnie D50 7:03.50

36.34 43.04 42.6943.01

44.45 43.08 44.63 43.55

42.76 39.95

OSSC-OH 12McCarthy, Finn C51 7:05.09

36.25 42.57 43.0044.36

44.21 42.64 44.63 43.90

42.66 40.87

WTRC-OH 12Whitehead, Rachel M52 7:13.43

37.75 42.23 44.4744.57

44.29 44.34 45.10 44.71

43.52 42.45

MW-LE 12Miller, Connor T53 7:16.72

37.75 42.01 44.4843.35

44.98 44.89 46.82 44.79

44.86 42.79

MW-LE 11Schlitt, Bobby R54 7:23.61

37.92 43.12 46.6745.27

45.37 48.02 46.10 45.43

42.99 42.72

MW-LE 11Stallsmith, Ann M55 7:37.56

39.37 44.98 47.3947.51

47.41 48.05 46.88 47.58

46.72 41.67

MW-LE 12Ballenger, Mitchell S56 8:16.90

44.69 50.52 50.2049.88

51.53 48.82 50.85 50.91

52.44 47.06

MW-LE 11Burkholder, James M57 9:25.70

47.38 58.22 57.9057.76

59.16 58.87 59.53

47.87

 
#202  Mixed 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 10Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W1 2:12.26

30.44 33.85 33.6434.33

OSSC-OH 10Lachey, Mia E2 2:15.09

30.48 33.84 35.2835.49

WTRC-OH 10Lane, Nicola D3 2:15.66

30.60 34.47 35.0935.50

OSSC-OH 10Elsrod, Will S4 2:21.41

32.47 35.76 36.4936.69

OSSC-OH  9Hosler, Christian D5 2:29.45

32.26 37.49 39.8939.81

WTRC-OH 10Lugbill, Ashley E6 2:32.05

34.92 38.75 37.0741.31

OSSC-OH  8Lachey, Ava M7 2:32.29

35.53 39.67 36.7540.34

WTRC-OH  9Hill, Hannah M8 2:32.31

33.64 38.35 39.0141.31

OSSC-OH 10Rennie, Ema G9 2:32.32

34.77 40.29 34.9642.30

OSSC-OH 10Shyu, Michael P10 2:33.93

34.52 39.45 40.3939.57

WTRC-OH 10Lair, Kate S11 2:35.00

35.45 40.10 38.7540.70

OSSC-OH 10Hauenstein, Bryson D12 2:36.71

34.55 39.27 41.0241.87

OSSC-OH  8Aurnou-Rhees, Spencer R13 2:38.68

35.25 42.59 38.0642.78

WTRC-OH 10Lugbill, Reese E14 2:38.96

37.67 41.12 39.1541.02

MW-LE  9Speck, Kaisey M15 2:39.07

36.22 40.49 39.5342.83

MW-LE 10Weeks, Lily G16 2:39.45

36.74 41.49 39.3441.88

OSSC-OH  9Bowers, Sonia N17 2:39.65

35.78 40.67 41.4641.74

OSSC-OH 10Vance, Josie A18 2:41.06

35.66 41.07 41.5942.74

OSSC-OH  9Routh, Hannah R19 2:41.24

36.56 39.93 41.4943.26

OSSC-OH  9Prall, MaryKate K20 2:41.78

36.79 40.85 41.7242.42

WTRC-OH  9Spaulding, Jacob W21 2:44.34

37.80 42.64 39.4244.48

WTRC-OH  9Crouch, Taylor M22 2:45.07

35.81 41.85 43.3544.06

MW-LE 10Gerhardt, Tess J23 2:45.65

36.88 42.06 43.8342.88

OSSC-OH  8Mayberry, Graham C24 2:46.27

36.09 41.85 44.1444.19

OSSC-OH 10Routh, Jaron M25 2:46.77

36.99 41.96 43.7544.07

OSSC-OH 10Levine, Andrew J26 2:48.88

37.13 43.43 46.5841.74

OSSC-OH  9Ferguson, Phoebe G27 2:49.10

37.81 43.19 43.9244.18

OSSC-OH 10McKee, Mitchell B28 2:51.83

38.30 44.43 43.7945.31

OSSC-OH  9Sims, Kaitlyn A29 2:52.95

38.10 43.94 44.5046.41

OSSC-OH  9Kropp, Dylan J30 2:53.19

37.49 43.24 45.7046.76

OSSC-OH 10Rush, Lindsey *31 2:53.57

39.45 44.70 43.6845.74

OSSC-OH  8Row, Ava L32 2:56.00

38.37 46.13 43.7447.76

MW-LE 10Morando, Gabriella L33 2:56.44

39.32 46.73 41.7848.61

MW-LE  9Amick, Chris J34 2:57.03

39.25 45.10 46.8345.85

OSSC-OH 10Beavers, Sarah E35 2:57.73

38.25 45.43 46.4447.61

MW-LE  9Morando, Vince G36 3:04.98

39.18 47.18 48.7749.85

WTRC-OH  8Lair, Jow N37 3:08.25

43.68 48.65 47.2448.68

OSSC-OH  9Gotti, Carlee J38 3:11.49

40.74 48.51 50.4451.80

OSSC-OH 10Mileti, Michael S39 3:16.54

39.67 49.56 52.2755.04

OSSC-OH  8Old, Jack A40 3:17.44

43.80 51.25 48.7853.61

OSSC-OH 10Newbery, Julianna C41 3:18.75

42.67 52.37 49.4154.30

OSSC-OH  9Fields, Logan S42 3:20.19

41.60 53.51 51.2953.79

WTRC-OH  7Spaulding, Sarah J43 3:23.44

44.16 53.00 52.8753.41

 
#203  Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 12St. John, Julia M1 1:03.65

30.78 32.87

OSSC-OH 12Shyu, Andrew B2 1:06.14

31.85 34.29

OSSC-OH 12Dreisbach, Max D3 1:06.76

31.88 34.88

OSSC-OH 12Eismann, Jacob P4 1:06.87

32.85 34.02

OSSC-OH 12Beavers, Hannah L5 1:07.34

32.80 34.54

WTRC-OH 12Feldmeyer, Zach R6 1:08.02

33.20 34.82

OSSC-OH 11Saczawa, Kate C7 1:08.77

33.08 35.69

OSSC-OH 12Soto, Francisco J8 1:08.84

32.72 36.12

OSSC-OH 10Lachey, Mia E9 1:09.01

33.60 35.41

OSSC-OH 10Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W10 1:10.71

33.99 36.72

OSSC-OH 11Tussing, Spencer A11 1:10.75

34.57 36.18

WTRC-OH 12Lampe, Lauren D12 1:10.94

34.51 36.43

OSSC-OH 12Furbee, Calvin S13 1:11.28

34.00 37.28

MW-LE 12Haring, David F14 1:11.69

35.07 36.62

WTRC-OH 10Lane, Nicola D15 1:12.08

34.73 37.35
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Results
(#203  Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Back)

OSSC-OH 11Lawhorn, Logan B16 1:12.29

34.71 37.58

OSSC-OH 11Beam, Griffin T17 1:12.80

35.63 37.17

OSSC-OH 12Jordan, Olivia G18 1:13.06

35.64 37.42

OSSC-OH 10Elsrod, Will S19 1:13.38

36.25 37.13

MW-LE 12McFarland, Alli C20 1:13.53

35.36 38.17

WTRC-OH 12Walther, Pruitt *21 1:14.03

35.97 38.06

WTRC-OH 12Hippenmeyer, Sarah E22 1:14.12

34.30 39.82

WTRC-OH  9Hill, Hannah M23 1:14.29

36.77 37.52

OSSC-OH 12Hansen, Jeff T24 1:14.64

36.49 38.15

OSSC-OH 11Guagenti, Allie M25 1:15.19

36.40 38.79

OSSC-OH 12O'Connor, Keelin F26 1:15.23

36.22 39.01

MW-LE 11Cannon, Wilson F27 1:15.64

37.33 38.31

OSSC-OH 12Ziliak, Emily J*28 1:18.24

OSSC-OH  9Hosler, Christian D*28 1:18.24

37.23 41.01

OSSC-OH 11Thompson, Emma K30 1:18.41

38.76 39.65

OSSC-OH  8Lachey, Ava M31 1:19.12

38.45 40.67

MW-LE 11Speck, Kennedy R32 1:19.21

38.54 40.67

OSSC-OH 11Ertz, Lauren M33 1:19.60

38.80 40.80

OSSC-OH 10Shyu, Michael P34 1:19.64

39.28 40.36

OSSC-OH 10Hauenstein, Bryson D35 1:20.76

39.27 41.49

OSSC-OH 12McCarthy, Finn C36 1:20.91

38.54 42.37

OSSC-OH  9Bowers, Sonia N37 1:20.94

39.90 41.04

OSSC-OH 10Rennie, Ema G38 1:21.30

38.52 42.78

OSSC-OH 12Rush, Calvin *39 1:21.49

39.17 42.32

WTRC-OH 10Lugbill, Ashley E40 1:21.73

40.21 41.52

MW-LE 11Vicary, Katherine41 1:21.98

40.04 41.94

MW-LE 11Holmes, Justice N42 1:22.21

40.09 42.12

OSSC-OH 10Routh, Jaron M43 1:22.78

40.14 42.64

OSSC-OH 10Vance, Josie A44 1:23.26

40.40 42.86

WTRC-OH 11Feldmeyer, Wesley B45 1:23.45

40.80 42.65

WTRC-OH  9Spaulding, Jacob W46 1:23.58

40.77 42.81

MW-LE 11Eichler, Cayman P47 1:23.72

40.79 42.93

WTRC-OH  8Lampe, Ryan E48 1:23.97

MW-LE 12Gregson, Rylee E49 1:24.28

41.25 43.03

OSSC-OH 10Beavers, Sarah E50 1:25.23

41.47 43.76

MW-LE  9Speck, Kaisey M51 1:25.29

41.65 43.64

OSSC-OH  9Sims, Kaitlyn A52 1:25.31

41.12 44.19

WTRC-OH 10Lair, Kate S53 1:25.59

42.82 42.77

MW-LE 11Moore, Sage N54 1:25.84

40.62 45.22

OSSC-OH  8Mayberry, Graham C55 1:26.35

41.60 44.75

WTRC-OH 10Lugbill, Reese E56 1:26.49

43.26 43.23

OSSC-OH 11Lawhorn, Lonnie D57 1:26.65

41.73 44.92

MW-LE 11Schlitt, Bobby R58 1:26.66

42.77 43.89

OSSC-OH  9Ferguson, Phoebe G59 1:26.76

42.94 43.82

WTRC-OH  9Crouch, Taylor M60 1:27.94

42.53 45.41

OSSC-OH  9Kropp, Dylan J61 1:28.26

43.29 44.97

MW-LE 12Miller, Connor T62 1:29.05

43.66 45.39

MW-LE 10Weeks, Lily G63 1:29.59

44.31 45.28

OSSC-OH 10McKee, Mitchell B64 1:30.38

43.91 46.47

OSSC-OH  9Saunders, Phoebe J65 1:30.49

44.32 46.17

OSSC-OH  8Aurnou-Rhees, Spencer R66 1:30.88

44.17 46.71

OSSC-OH 10Levine, Andrew J67 1:31.38

45.03 46.35

MW-LE 10Gerhardt, Tess J68 1:31.92

44.18 47.74

MW-LE  9Amick, Chris J69 1:32.01

43.81 48.20

OSSC-OH  9Jones, Bella V70 1:32.17

44.06 48.11

WTRC-OH 12Whitehead, Rachel M71 1:32.23

45.11 47.12

MW-LE 11Stallsmith, Ann M72 1:32.32

44.45 47.87

OSSC-OH  8Row, Ava L73 1:32.69

44.43 48.26

OSSC-OH  9Gotti, Carlee J74 1:35.85

44.59 51.26

OSSC-OH 10Rush, Lindsey *75 1:36.88

47.49 49.39

MW-LE 12Kiser, Jerrod N76 1:37.94

MW-LE 10Morando, Gabriella L77 1:38.57

MW-LE  9Morando, Vince G78 1:38.65

47.22 51.43

OSSC-OH 10Newbery, Julianna C79 1:40.20

49.53 50.67

MW-LE 12Ballenger, Mitchell S80 1:41.37

49.49 51.88

OSSC-OH 10Mileti, Michael S81 1:41.86

50.02 51.84

OSSC-OH  9Fields, Logan S82 1:42.05

49.99 52.06

WTRC-OH  7Spaulding, Sarah J83 1:46.68

50.26 56.42

MW-LE 11Burkholder, James M84 1:48.11

52.01 56.10

OSSC-OH  8Old, Jack A85 1:48.93

OSSC-OH  9Routh, Hannah R--- DQ

45.24 46.23

OSSC-OH  9Prall, MaryKate K--- DQ

40.73 46.80

 
#204  Mixed 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 17Brooks, Erin T1 2:13.61

31.92 33.57 34.2733.85

OSSC-OH 13Kabelka, Hans H2 2:14.18

31.04 34.28 34.0234.84

OSSC-OH 15Zawadzki, Emily M3 2:17.94

32.45 35.26 34.9035.33

OSSC-OH 15Serafy, Keith B4 2:18.35

32.37 35.66 34.2236.10

OSSC-OH 14Green, Miaya N5 2:19.61

32.18 35.33 35.4336.67

OSSC-OH 13Serafy, Joel E6 2:21.94

33.69 36.10 34.8037.35

OSSC-OH 13Liu, Jonathan W7 2:23.13

33.13 37.15 35.1537.70

MW-LE 14Watson, Jared C8 2:25.40

33.84 37.04 36.1138.41

WTRC-OH 13Bielecki, Alex M9 2:26.28

34.75 36.86 36.7837.89

OSSC-OH 13Gutman, Michael E10 2:27.34

35.08 37.82 35.6138.83

MW-LE 14Leon, Macki S11 2:28.76

34.96 38.57 35.1440.09

MW-LE 13Weeks, Drew S12 2:28.94

34.76 38.24 36.2339.71

OSSC-OH 13Bowers, Joshua W13 2:30.45

35.66 38.39 36.8739.53

OSSC-OH 15Jordan, Logan A14 2:34.31

36.01 39.80 39.1539.35
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OH OSSC 2013 IMX Challenge - 1/26/2013 to 1/27/2013

Results
(#204  Mixed 13&O 200 Yard Back)

MW-LE 13Fitzsimmons, Camille C15 2:45.61

37.65 42.27 42.2843.41

OSSC-OH 13Welty, Mae L16 2:46.22

38.22 42.50 41.0244.48

MW-LE 14Traxler, Jordyn E17 2:59.86

42.24 46.44 45.1346.05

 
#205  Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 12St. John, Julia M1 1:12.35

33.79 38.56

OSSC-OH 12Mathews, Janessa C2 1:12.73

34.41 38.32

OSSC-OH 11Lawhorn, Logan B3 1:13.37

34.52 38.85

OSSC-OH 10Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W4 1:15.74

35.40 40.34

OSSC-OH 12Soto, Francisco J5 1:15.79

35.65 40.14

MW-LE 12McFarland, Alli C6 1:16.77

36.18 40.59

WTRC-OH 12Lampe, Lauren D7 1:17.08

36.84 40.24

OSSC-OH 12Shyu, Andrew B8 1:17.64

35.85 41.79

MW-LE 12Haring, David F9 1:17.95

37.24 40.71

MW-LE 11Moore, Sage N10 1:19.30

37.33 41.97

OSSC-OH 10Shyu, Michael P11 1:20.87

39.53 41.34

OSSC-OH 12Dreisbach, Max D12 1:21.34

37.92 43.42

OSSC-OH 12Beavers, Hannah L13 1:21.37

38.30 43.07

OSSC-OH 10Lachey, Mia E14 1:21.54

39.36 42.18

WTRC-OH 12Feldmeyer, Zach R15 1:21.70

38.75 42.95

OSSC-OH 12Hansen, Jeff T16 1:22.69

39.02 43.67

OSSC-OH 11Tussing, Spencer A17 1:22.79

39.36 43.43

MW-LE 11Eichler, Cayman P18 1:22.85

39.01 43.84

MW-LE 11Holmes, Justice N19 1:23.12

40.89 42.23

WTRC-OH 10Lugbill, Reese E20 1:23.56

41.17 42.39

OSSC-OH 12Eismann, Jacob P21 1:23.63

39.81 43.82

OSSC-OH 11Thompson, Emma K22 1:24.21

40.45 43.76

OSSC-OH 10Elsrod, Will S23 1:24.41

40.38 44.03

OSSC-OH 12O'Connor, Keelin F24 1:25.39

40.64 44.75

WTRC-OH 10Lugbill, Ashley E25 1:25.40

41.44 43.96

MW-LE 10Weeks, Lily G26 1:26.51

41.93 44.58

OSSC-OH 12Furbee, Calvin S27 1:26.60

40.91 45.69

WTRC-OH 10Lair, Kate S28 1:26.70

40.92 45.78

MW-LE 11Speck, Kennedy R29 1:27.59

42.66 44.93

MW-LE 12Gregson, Rylee E30 1:27.73

41.63 46.10

OSSC-OH 11Ertz, Lauren M31 1:28.40

41.26 47.14

OSSC-OH 11Guagenti, Allie M32 1:28.82

42.15 46.67

OSSC-OH 12Ziliak, Emily J33 1:29.32

40.83 48.49

OSSC-OH 12Jordan, Olivia G34 1:29.86

41.91 47.95

MW-LE 11Cannon, Wilson F35 1:30.28

43.57 46.71

OSSC-OH 11Saczawa, Kate C36 1:30.46

42.70 47.76

OSSC-OH 12Rush, Calvin **37 1:30.51

42.84 47.67

WTRC-OH 10Lane, Nicola D*37 1:30.51

42.19 48.32

OSSC-OH  9Kropp, Dylan J39 1:30.78

44.18 46.60

OSSC-OH  8Lachey, Ava M40 1:31.30

44.14 47.16

OSSC-OH  9Hosler, Christian D41 1:31.41

43.00 48.41

WTRC-OH 12Lane, Emma N42 1:31.90

42.75 49.15

WTRC-OH 12Walther, Pruitt *43 1:33.34

46.24 47.10

OSSC-OH 10Vance, Josie A44 1:34.28

45.36 48.92

MW-LE 11Stallsmith, Ann M45 1:34.64

45.05 49.59

WTRC-OH  9Hill, Hannah M46 1:34.78

46.52 48.26

WTRC-OH  8Lampe, Ryan E47 1:34.96

45.34 49.62

MW-LE 11Schlitt, Bobby R48 1:34.99

46.03 48.96

OSSC-OH  9Bowers, Sonia N49 1:35.09

45.99 49.10

MW-LE 12Miller, Connor T50 1:35.47

44.98 50.49

OSSC-OH 12McCarthy, Finn C51 1:36.41

45.22 51.19

MW-LE 11Vicary, Katherine52 1:36.75

45.76 50.99

MW-LE  9Speck, Kaisey M53 1:36.87

46.09 50.78

OSSC-OH 11Lawhorn, Lonnie D54 1:37.24

45.15 52.09

OSSC-OH 10Rush, Lindsey *55 1:37.31

46.03 51.28

OSSC-OH 10Rennie, Ema G56 1:37.85

44.04 53.81

OSSC-OH  9Sims, Kaitlyn A57 1:38.55

46.28 52.27

OSSC-OH  9Jones, Bella V58 1:39.92

47.00 52.92

WTRC-OH  9Crouch, Taylor M59 1:40.15

48.40 51.75

OSSC-OH  9Prall, MaryKate K60 1:40.60

48.56 52.04

OSSC-OH  9Ferguson, Phoebe G61 1:40.97

48.07 52.90

OSSC-OH 10Newbery, Julianna C62 1:41.14

49.48 51.66

OSSC-OH  8Aurnou-Rhees, Spencer R63 1:41.71

47.52 54.19

OSSC-OH 10Routh, Jaron M64 1:41.81

48.01 53.80

OSSC-OH 10Hauenstein, Bryson D65 1:45.67

49.35 56.32

MW-LE  9Morando, Vince G66 1:47.24

51.41 55.83

WTRC-OH 12Whitehead, Rachel M67 1:48.07

51.13 56.94

OSSC-OH 10McKee, Mitchell B68 1:48.13

51.88 56.25

OSSC-OH  8Mayberry, Graham C69 1:48.21

53.24 54.97

MW-LE 12Kiser, Jerrod N70 1:48.39

51.28 57.11

MW-LE 10Morando, Gabriella L71 1:49.09

51.10 57.99

MW-LE 10Gerhardt, Tess J72 1:50.16

54.75 55.41

OSSC-OH 10Levine, Andrew J73 1:50.76

52.90 57.86

MW-LE 12Ballenger, Mitchell S74 1:51.52

56.48 55.04

OSSC-OH  9Fields, Logan S75 1:52.93

55.49 57.44

MW-LE 11Burkholder, James M76 1:54.79

53.60 1:01.19

OSSC-OH 10Beavers, Sarah E77 1:56.37

55.54 1:00.83

OSSC-OH  9Gotti, Carlee J78 1:56.77

54.57 1:02.20

MW-LE  9Amick, Chris J79 1:57.21

56.30 1:00.91

OSSC-OH  8Row, Ava L80 1:59.47

56.44 1:03.03

OSSC-OH  8Old, Jack A81 1:59.52

57.80 1:01.72
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OH OSSC 2013 IMX Challenge - 1/26/2013 to 1/27/2013

Results
(#205  Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Breast)

OSSC-OH 10Mileti, Michael S82 1:59.66

56.66 1:03.00

WTRC-OH  7Spaulding, Sarah J--- DQ

1:01.96 1:09.24

OSSC-OH 11Beam, Griffin T--- DQ

44.87 49.66

 
#206  Mixed 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 13Liu, Jonathan W1 2:24.88

32.73 37.28 36.1338.74

OSSC-OH 15Jordan, Logan A2 2:33.38

34.25 39.09 39.2340.81

OSSC-OH 14Green, Miaya N3 2:44.50

37.18 41.76 42.8542.71

OSSC-OH 13Gutman, Michael E4 2:45.93

38.04 43.29 41.3443.26

MW-LE 13Weeks, Drew S5 2:46.10

36.12 43.22 42.4144.35

OSSC-OH 15Zawadzki, Emily M6 2:47.01

38.83 43.05 42.1143.02

OSSC-OH 17Brooks, Erin T7 2:50.08

38.98 42.53 43.3945.18

MW-LE 14Watson, Jared C8 2:51.20

38.56 44.07 42.5746.00

WTRC-OH 13Bielecki, Alex M9 2:51.57

39.63 44.21 43.2144.52

OSSC-OH 13Kabelka, Hans H10 2:52.13

37.24 43.41 45.0946.39

MW-LE 14Leon, Macki S11 2:52.29

39.68 43.84 42.5446.23

OSSC-OH 13Welty, Mae L12 2:54.15

39.99 43.90 44.6145.65

OSSC-OH 13Bowers, Joshua W13 3:03.59

43.15 45.45 47.2747.72

MW-LE 13Fitzsimmons, Camille C14 3:06.22

41.96 48.48 46.9648.82

MW-LE 14Traxler, Jordyn E15 3:26.06

46.84 52.79 52.5453.89

OSSC-OH 15Serafy, Keith B--- DQ

34.20 40.85 42.1642.51

OSSC-OH 14Mathews, Jason S--- DQ

32.05 37.01 36.1137.34

 
#207  Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 12Shyu, Andrew B1 1:04.00

30.78 33.22

OSSC-OH 12Furbee, Calvin S2 1:04.03

30.52 33.51

OSSC-OH 12Dreisbach, Max D3 1:04.16

30.70 33.46

OSSC-OH 12Beavers, Hannah L4 1:04.90

30.78 34.12

OSSC-OH 12St. John, Julia M5 1:06.56

30.85 35.71

OSSC-OH 11Tussing, Spencer A6 1:06.61

31.43 35.18

WTRC-OH 12Feldmeyer, Zach R7 1:08.28

32.52 35.76

OSSC-OH 10Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W8 1:08.39

32.85 35.54

MW-LE 12McFarland, Alli C9 1:09.15

33.70 35.45

OSSC-OH 12Soto, Francisco J10 1:11.78

33.07 38.71

MW-LE 12Haring, David F11 1:12.82

33.55 39.27

OSSC-OH 10Lachey, Mia E12 1:12.83

33.61 39.22

OSSC-OH 11Saczawa, Kate C13 1:13.01

33.62 39.39

MW-LE 11Cannon, Wilson F14 1:14.66

34.74 39.92

OSSC-OH 10Elsrod, Will S15 1:15.22

35.61 39.61

OSSC-OH 12O'Connor, Keelin F16 1:15.31

36.28 39.03

OSSC-OH 12Ziliak, Emily J17 1:16.11

36.21 39.90

OSSC-OH  9Hosler, Christian D18 1:16.68

34.51 42.17

OSSC-OH 12Eismann, Jacob P19 1:17.08

37.18 39.90

WTRC-OH 12Hippenmeyer, Sarah E20 1:17.70

35.14 42.56

OSSC-OH 11Beam, Griffin T21 1:18.02

36.79 41.23

WTRC-OH 10Lane, Nicola D22 1:18.11

36.25 41.86

WTRC-OH 12Walther, Pruitt *23 1:18.37

37.51 40.86

OSSC-OH 12Hansen, Jeff T24 1:18.91

36.55 42.36

OSSC-OH 11Ertz, Lauren M25 1:19.30

36.37 42.93

OSSC-OH 11Lawhorn, Logan B26 1:20.04

35.21 44.83

OSSC-OH 12Jordan, Olivia G27 1:21.28

38.41 42.87

MW-LE 11Moore, Sage N28 1:21.88

37.02 44.86

MW-LE 11Speck, Kennedy R29 1:22.04

38.31 43.73

MW-LE 12Gregson, Rylee E30 1:22.26

39.65 42.61

OSSC-OH 10Vance, Josie A31 1:24.07

38.97 45.10

OSSC-OH 11Thompson, Emma K32 1:24.11

38.51 45.60

OSSC-OH 10Rennie, Ema G33 1:24.17

37.37 46.80

OSSC-OH 10Shyu, Michael P34 1:24.31

39.52 44.79

OSSC-OH  9Bowers, Sonia N35 1:24.66

39.64 45.02

OSSC-OH 10Hauenstein, Bryson D36 1:25.03

39.77 45.26

OSSC-OH 11Guagenti, Allie M37 1:25.08

39.72 45.36

WTRC-OH  9Hill, Hannah M38 1:25.57

39.54 46.03

OSSC-OH  8Lachey, Ava M39 1:25.79

41.10 44.69

MW-LE 10Weeks, Lily G40 1:26.14

41.69 44.45

WTRC-OH 10Lugbill, Reese E41 1:27.55

42.02 45.53

MW-LE 11Vicary, Katherine42 1:27.60

41.62 45.98

MW-LE 11Holmes, Justice N43 1:28.10

39.15 48.95

MW-LE  9Speck, Kaisey M44 1:28.57

40.39 48.18

MW-LE 12Miller, Connor T45 1:28.90

41.65 47.25

WTRC-OH 11Feldmeyer, Wesley B46 1:28.94

40.65 48.29

OSSC-OH  9Sims, Kaitlyn A47 1:28.97

40.75 48.22

OSSC-OH 11Lawhorn, Lonnie D48 1:29.48

40.37 49.11

MW-LE 11Eichler, Cayman P49 1:30.28

40.47 49.81

MW-LE 11Schlitt, Bobby R50 1:30.88

41.60 49.28

WTRC-OH  9Crouch, Taylor M51 1:31.10

44.02 47.08

OSSC-OH  9Prall, MaryKate K52 1:31.23

43.40 47.83

WTRC-OH 10Lair, Kate S53 1:31.57

43.03 48.54

OSSC-OH 12Rush, Calvin *54 1:31.68

41.83 49.85

OSSC-OH  8Aurnou-Rhees, Spencer R55 1:35.08

43.57 51.51

WTRC-OH 10Lugbill, Ashley E56 1:35.26

45.11 50.15

OSSC-OH  9Kropp, Dylan J57 1:35.41

43.50 51.91

OSSC-OH 12McCarthy, Finn C58 1:35.78

43.37 52.41

OSSC-OH 10McKee, Mitchell B59 1:35.86

45.04 50.82

OSSC-OH  9Ferguson, Phoebe G60 1:37.56

45.58 51.98

OSSC-OH 10Routh, Jaron M61 1:39.44

44.01 55.43

WTRC-OH 12Whitehead, Rachel M62 1:39.60

47.30 52.30

MW-LE  9Morando, Vince G63 1:40.87

47.67 53.20
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OH OSSC 2013 IMX Challenge - 1/26/2013 to 1/27/2013

Results
(#207  Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Fly)

OSSC-OH  9Jones, Bella V64 1:42.28

48.01 54.27

MW-LE  9Amick, Chris J65 1:42.40

47.70 54.70

MW-LE 10Morando, Gabriella L66 1:43.64

49.16 54.48

OSSC-OH 10Beavers, Sarah E67 1:44.99

48.60 56.39

OSSC-OH 10Rush, Lindsey *68 1:46.02

49.43 56.59

OSSC-OH 10Levine, Andrew J69 1:47.36

49.22 58.14

OSSC-OH  8Row, Ava L70 1:50.57

50.24 1:00.33

MW-LE 12Kiser, Jerrod N71 1:52.62

50.93 1:01.69

OSSC-OH  9Fields, Logan S72 1:57.15

56.64 1:00.51

OSSC-OH 10Mileti, Michael S73 1:57.29

55.66 1:01.63

MW-LE 11Burkholder, James M74 1:59.86

54.80 1:05.06

OSSC-OH  9Gotti, Carlee J75 2:01.38

52.36 1:09.02

OSSC-OH 10Newbery, Julianna C76 2:03.09

58.98 1:04.11

OSSC-OH  8Old, Jack A77 2:19.24

1:05.79 1:13.45

MW-LE 10Gerhardt, Tess J--- DQ

52.47 1:00.52

OSSC-OH  8Mayberry, Graham C--- DQ

47.90 56.15

 
#208  Mixed 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 13Serafy, Joel E1 2:20.95

31.08 36.14 36.9836.75

OSSC-OH 13Gutman, Michael E2 2:22.65

31.19 35.56 37.8738.03

OSSC-OH 15Jordan, Logan A3 2:22.92

32.09 36.14 37.4437.25

OSSC-OH 15Serafy, Keith B4 2:23.74

30.83 36.82 38.6237.47

OSSC-OH 13Kabelka, Hans H5 2:28.34

31.36 37.55 40.0139.42

OSSC-OH 15Zawadzki, Emily M6 2:32.43

32.25 37.47 43.0439.67

OSSC-OH 14Green, Miaya N7 2:33.70

32.10 37.53 42.8841.19

WTRC-OH 13Bielecki, Alex M8 2:35.48

34.28 39.71 41.0140.48

MW-LE 14Leon, Macki S9 2:35.72

33.79 40.12 38.9642.85

MW-LE 13Weeks, Drew S10 2:36.90

32.81 39.71 42.0642.32

OSSC-OH 13Liu, Jonathan W11 2:37.34

32.52 40.70 40.9043.22

MW-LE 14Watson, Jared C12 2:41.35

35.10 42.40 41.9541.90

OSSC-OH 13Bowers, Joshua W13 2:48.71

36.79 43.18 44.3844.36

OSSC-OH 13Welty, Mae L14 2:50.70

36.75 43.12 44.4446.39

MW-LE 13Fitzsimmons, Camille C15 3:09.74

38.84 48.85 50.4651.59

MW-LE 14Traxler, Jordyn E16 3:33.31

45.93 55.81 55.8155.76

 
#209  Mixed 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSSC-OH 15Serafy, Keith B1 2:12.58

28.82 35.21 30.2038.35

OSSC-OH 15Zawadzki, Emily M2 2:20.18

30.43 36.18 30.8642.71

OSSC-OH 13Liu, Jonathan W3 2:20.89

30.59 38.42 32.9438.94

OSSC-OH 12Shyu, Andrew B4 2:21.34

31.06 35.16 31.2843.84

OSSC-OH 13Gutman, Michael E5 2:21.64

29.91 37.33 31.3243.08

OSSC-OH 13Kabelka, Hans H6 2:22.05

29.55 36.33 32.2343.94

OSSC-OH 15Jordan, Logan A7 2:23.83

30.85 39.79 32.7540.44

OSSC-OH 12Dreisbach, Max D8 2:24.15

31.19 36.94 31.5444.48

WTRC-OH 13Bielecki, Alex M9 2:24.79

33.17 34.93 32.1844.51

OSSC-OH 17Brooks, Erin T10 2:24.94

32.72 34.55 34.0243.65

OSSC-OH 12St. John, Julia M11 2:25.23

30.66 35.98 34.2544.34

OSSC-OH 14Green, Miaya N12 2:25.26

30.57 36.57 34.1443.98

MW-LE 13Weeks, Drew S13 2:25.75

31.99 37.37 32.3644.03

OSSC-OH 10Aurnou-Rhees, Jordan W14 2:27.79

31.76 38.40 34.3943.24

OSSC-OH 12Beavers, Hannah L15 2:27.97

30.63 37.31 33.6746.36

OSSC-OH 10Lachey, Mia E16 2:29.43

32.69 37.93 33.3145.50

OSSC-OH 12Furbee, Calvin S17 2:29.66

31.57 39.86 30.7747.46

OSSC-OH 12Soto, Francisco J18 2:29.69

32.04 38.35 35.3243.98

OSSC-OH 11Tussing, Spencer A19 2:30.03

32.11 39.24 31.7646.92

WTRC-OH 12Feldmeyer, Zach R20 2:30.07

32.37 36.99 34.6746.04

MW-LE 14Watson, Jared C21 2:30.99

32.95 38.73 33.8845.43

MW-LE 14Leon, Macki S22 2:31.15

33.93 40.86 31.1545.21

MW-LE 12McFarland, Alli C23 2:31.50

34.44 40.02 32.8644.18

MW-LE 12Haring, David F24 2:31.86

32.76 38.92 33.6346.55

OSSC-OH 12Eismann, Jacob P25 2:31.95

33.54 37.16 33.7147.54

OSSC-OH 13Bowers, Joshua W26 2:32.26

32.93 40.22 34.2144.90

OSSC-OH 11Lawhorn, Logan B27 2:33.27

34.83 41.73 35.1341.58

OSSC-OH 13Welty, Mae L28 2:34.06

33.04 41.73 34.8144.48

OSSC-OH 10Elsrod, Will S29 2:37.59

36.15 41.21 35.6844.55

OSSC-OH 12Hansen, Jeff T30 2:37.78

36.55 39.31 36.8645.06

OSSC-OH 11Saczawa, Kate C31 2:40.68

34.21 39.93 34.9751.57

MW-LE 11Cannon, Wilson F32 2:41.52

35.89 43.07 33.6848.88

WTRC-OH 10Lane, Nicola D33 2:42.23

36.79 38.34 34.5152.59

OSSC-OH 12Ziliak, Emily J34 2:42.27

36.55 42.55 34.7948.38

WTRC-OH 12Walther, Pruitt *35 2:43.30

35.34 41.42 34.2352.31

OSSC-OH 11Beam, Griffin T36 2:43.44

36.24 40.46 34.2452.50

OSSC-OH 12Jordan, Olivia G37 2:45.31

38.78 40.62 36.9348.98

WTRC-OH 12Hippenmeyer, Sarah E38 2:45.77

36.65 40.36 35.6553.11

OSSC-OH  9Hosler, Christian D39 2:46.75

35.32 42.74 38.5450.15

OSSC-OH 12O'Connor, Keelin F40 2:47.03

38.81 43.03 36.8348.36

MW-LE 13Fitzsimmons, Camille C41 2:47.27

37.28 41.96 37.4050.63

OSSC-OH 10Shyu, Michael P42 2:48.02

38.28 44.98 38.0046.76

OSSC-OH 11Guagenti, Allie M43 2:48.78

40.92 39.72 37.9450.20

MW-LE 11Moore, Sage N44 2:49.70

37.41 47.51 36.1148.67

MW-LE 11Speck, Kennedy R*45 2:50.04

39.46 42.02 37.4851.08

OSSC-OH 11Thompson, Emma K*45 2:50.04

40.43 44.00 38.1047.51

WTRC-OH  9Hill, Hannah M47 2:50.85

39.94 39.87 36.4454.60

WTRC-OH 10Lugbill, Ashley E48 2:51.71

44.02 44.40 35.8747.42

OSSC-OH 11Ertz, Lauren M49 2:51.89

38.88 43.95 37.7751.29

OSSC-OH  8Lachey, Ava M50 2:53.55

41.99 42.46 36.7852.32
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Results
(#209  Mixed 200 Yard IM)

WTRC-OH 10Lugbill, Reese E51 2:54.42

43.28 44.69 39.3347.12

MW-LE 11Holmes, Justice N52 2:55.13

41.65 45.74 38.8948.85

MW-LE 11Eichler, Cayman P53 2:55.28

39.65 47.03 40.3248.28

MW-LE 12Gregson, Rylee E54 2:56.34

39.46 45.11 40.0751.70

WTRC-OH 10Lair, Kate S55 2:57.24

43.80 46.68 39.2847.48

OSSC-OH  9Bowers, Sonia N56 2:57.68

40.09 43.76 40.7853.05

OSSC-OH 10Rennie, Ema G57 2:57.95

36.41 45.58 40.1155.85

MW-LE 11Vicary, Katherine58 2:59.07

40.87 45.84 37.3355.03

MW-LE 14Traxler, Jordyn E59 2:59.32

44.05 45.57 37.9951.71

OSSC-OH 10Vance, Josie A60 3:00.05

40.47 46.88 40.8651.84

MW-LE 10Weeks, Lily G61 3:00.46

40.89 52.09 39.9747.51

OSSC-OH 10Hauenstein, Bryson D62 3:00.61

40.97 44.39 39.7755.48

OSSC-OH 11Lawhorn, Lonnie D63 3:00.68

40.83 46.66 39.1654.03

MW-LE  9Speck, Kaisey M64 3:01.05

40.86 46.51 39.5854.10

OSSC-OH 12Rush, Calvin *65 3:01.20

41.92 45.94 40.3552.99

MW-LE 11Schlitt, Bobby R66 3:01.54

43.35 45.60 38.6553.94

MW-LE 12Miller, Connor T67 3:02.87

40.06 49.86 38.5654.39

WTRC-OH  9Crouch, Taylor M68 3:05.91

42.78 48.20 38.7656.17

OSSC-OH  9Prall, MaryKate K69 3:06.93

43.58 47.69 39.6855.98

OSSC-OH  8Aurnou-Rhees, Spencer R70 3:07.04

44.27 48.10 39.2955.38

OSSC-OH 12McCarthy, Finn C71 3:07.55

44.22 44.08 41.8957.36

OSSC-OH  9Ferguson, Phoebe G72 3:08.54

45.12 47.72 42.3853.32

OSSC-OH  9Kropp, Dylan J73 3:08.88

42.49 51.53 43.5351.33

OSSC-OH  9Sims, Kaitlyn A74 3:11.24

42.62 47.39 45.8855.35

OSSC-OH  8Mayberry, Graham C75 3:11.73

46.40 45.74 41.5058.09

OSSC-OH  9Jones, Bella V76 3:12.68

47.47 48.79 41.2555.17

WTRC-OH 12Whitehead, Rachel M77 3:13.40

46.51 47.53 42.0757.29

MW-LE  9Morando, Vince G78 3:16.64

46.33 50.94 41.4357.94

OSSC-OH 10McKee, Mitchell B79 3:16.99

44.09 48.60 45.1659.14

OSSC-OH 10Routh, Jaron M80 3:19.87

47.49 48.20 45.7758.41

OSSC-OH  9Routh, Hannah R81 3:21.39

44.56 49.03 39.401:08.40

OSSC-OH 10Levine, Andrew J82 3:21.54

50.01 51.86 41.3258.35

OSSC-OH 10Rush, Lindsey *83 3:22.27

49.92 52.45 43.9855.92

OSSC-OH 10Beavers, Sarah E84 3:23.90

49.07 46.49 45.161:03.18

MW-LE  9Amick, Chris J85 3:24.49

45.08 51.51 42.911:04.99

MW-LE 10Morando, Gabriella L86 3:24.88

48.39 51.91 42.981:01.60

MW-LE 10Gerhardt, Tess J87 3:28.08

54.75 48.54 41.221:03.57

OSSC-OH  9Fields, Logan S88 3:31.00

54.33 54.27 43.5258.88

OSSC-OH  8Row, Ava L89 3:31.05

50.08 51.47 43.271:06.23

OSSC-OH  9Gotti, Carlee J90 3:49.50

55.22 56.07 52.751:05.46

MW-LE 11Burkholder, James M91 3:59.93

56.641:07.10

OSSC-OH  8Old, Jack A92 4:00.30

1:04.60 57.50 52.571:05.63

WTRC-OH 11Feldmeyer, Wesley B--- DQ

41.72 50.25 43.3058.40

MW-LE 12Ballenger, Mitchell S--- DQ

48.67 53.76 44.5259.10

OSSC-OH 10Newbery, Julianna C--- DQ

55.85 55.45 1:03.4958.63


